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28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 22:13am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Einlaufliste
Arburg Laufmeisterschaft 2024

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                

1. /1.    Mä 488 Klöpfer, Simon 2001 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 39:07
2. /1.    M50 493 Stein, Ulrich 1970 Arburg Instandhaltung 43:22
3. /2.    Mä 491 Vieth, Jonas 1997 Arburg Stiftung Wadentest 43:47
4. /3.    Mä 489 Willer, Florian 1998 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 45:03
5. /2.    M50 486 Springmann, Frank 1973 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 46:14
6. /1.    M40 496 Ruoff, Michael 1980 Arburg OCM Master 49:37
7. /2.    M40 480 Humm, Jörg 1981 Arburg IT Runners 49:43
8. /1.    Fr 492 Kodweis, Anna 1997 Arburg Stiftung Wadentest 51:09
9. /3.    M50 479 Benzing, Martin 1968 Arburg IT Runners 51:15

10. /1.    M60 374 van Egmond, Ron 1964 Holland 52:16
11. /3.    M40 478 Widmaier, Markus 1978 Arburg IT Runners 53:22
12. /4.    M50 485 Hagnberger, Dietmar 1968 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 58:39
13. /4.    Mä 487 Eberhardt, Raphael 1995 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 59:56
14. /1.    M30 498 Opolka, Sascha 1988 Arburg OCM Master 1:00:38
15. /5.    M50 497 Ortmann, Roland 1967 Arburg OCM Master 1:01:24
16. /1.    W30 482 Knodel, Nicole 1993 Arburg One Sales Team 1:02:23
17. /6.    M50 481 Antoski, Zoran 1972 Arburg One Sales Team 1:02:24
18. /7.    M50 495 Beyer, Gerrit 1973 Arburg Instandhaltung 1:04:27
19. /5.    Mä 494 Rittmann, Max 2000 Arburg Instandhaltung 1:05:11
20. /2.    M60 484 Krüger, Rolf 1960 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 1:10:46

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Mannschaften gemischt

1. Arburg Materialwirtschaft 2:24:06
488 Klöpfer, Simon 2001 39:07
489 Willer, Florian 1998 45:03
487 Eberhardt, Raphael 1995 59:56

2. Arburg IT Runners 2:34:20
480 Humm, Jörg 1981 49:43
479 Benzing, Martin 1968 51:15
478 Widmaier, Markus 1978 53:22

3. Arburg OCM Master 2:51:39
496 Ruoff, Michael 1980 49:37
498 Opolka, Sascha 1988 1:00:38
497 Ortmann, Roland 1967 1:01:24

4. Arburg Instandhaltung 2:53:00
493 Stein, Ulrich 1970 43:22
495 Beyer, Gerrit 1973 1:04:27
494 Rittmann, Max 2000 1:05:11

5. Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 2:55:39
486 Springmann, Frank 1973 46:14
485 Hagnberger, Dietmar 1968 58:39
484 Krüger, Rolf 1960 1:10:46

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/5500  LA-Kreis Freudenstadt


